Project Name: 2018-2019 Revolving Loan Sidewalk Program

Bid Date: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

Time: 11:30 am

Bid #

Name

E-Mail

Company

Address

City

State

Zip

Phone

Fax

Addendums Issued

1

Veronica Bryan

work43@prime-vendor.com

Prime Vendor Inc.

4622 Cedar Ave

NC

28403

910-805-9630

910-726-7973

Monica Noble

mnoble@syrabex.com

Syracuse Builders Exchange

6563 Ridings Rd

Syracuse

NY

13206

315-437-9936

315-437-5044

Chris Jones

diamond.masonry@yahoo.com

Diamond Excavation and Masonry, Inc.

10350 Slayton Rd

Port Byron

NY

13140

315-776-4260

Jeff Bly

O.h.striping@gmail.com

O. H. Stripping, Inc

11016 River Rd

Corning

NY

14830

607-377-9343

Terri Williams

terri.williams@constructconnect.com

ConstructConnect

3825 Edwards Rd

OH

45209

800-364-2059
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Project Name: 2018-2020 Chemicals Bid

Bid Date: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

Time: 11:30 am

Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State| Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued
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Project Name: 2018-2020 Chemicals Bid

Bid Date: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

Time: 11:30 am
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State

Zip

Phone

Fax

Addendums Issued

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Updated:8/9/2018 at 8:48 AM




	Sheet1

